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Matricula

201800155643
201800154646
201700156530
201700154910
201500433715
201700155426
201800154655
201800155670
201500434712
201800155680
201700154429
201700154438
201500433205
201700153922
201800155142
201600168735
201500432709
201600169250
201700155453
201800156168
201600168744
201800156981
201600169278
201800156856
201800154691
201700156343
201800155714
201700155490
201700154948
201600169741
201700155506
201500433241
201600170500
201500433250
201500434392
201700153978
201600168270
201500433260
201500434409
201700156540
201700156559
201600169320

CAMPUS DO SERTAO

Resultado do Recadastramento para Auxilios — Edital N° 07/2019/PROEST

DEFERIDOS

Nome

ABRAAO DOS SANTOS ALVES
ADRIANA SERAFIM RIBEIRO
ADRIANO DOS SANTOS

AECIO SILVA JUNIOR

AIRES SANTOS SILVA

ALANA VITORIA SOUZA GOUVEIA
ALANE KATHIELLE SILVA MEDEIROS
ALCIMARIO ALVES ANDRADE
ALESSANDRA MELO SANTOS
ALESSIA NUNES DOS SANTOS
ALESSON SOUZA SILVA

ALEX FLORENTINO DA SILVA

ALEX TEIXEIRA DE LIMA

ALICIA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS
ALINE CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE DANTAS COSTA

ALISSON DE MENEZES SANTOS
AMANDA GOMES DA SILVA

AMANDA OLIVEIRA

ANA KELLY BARRETO MOURA

ANA PAULA CORDEIRO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA DE FREITAS DANTAS
ANA VIRGINIA SANTOS

ANDREZA NUNES CONCEIGCAO DA SILVA
ANGELICA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ANITA DE SOUZA SILVA

ANNE BEATRIZ LIMA OLIVEIRA
ARIELY DA SILVA CARVALHO
ARMANDO DE AMORIM OLIVEIRA
AUDASLEY TADEU SANTOS FIALHO
AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS SILVA
BARBARA REGINA MARQUES
BEATRIZ BARRETO DE LIMA
BRENDA ALESSANDRA SANTOS SILVA
BRENO DOS SANTOS MENEZES
BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO GABRIEL DE ARAUJO SOUSA
BRUNO MATEUS FEITOSA DE FARIAS
BRUNO RIBEIRO BARBOZA

CARLA GRENYERE GUILHERME DOS ANJOS
CARLA MONIELE DOS SANTOS
CARLA SABRINA MOREIRA SANTOS
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

201700155990
201500432781
201800154744
201500434605
201600169779
201600171688
201600170330
201800156239
201600171329
201600171060
201700156352
201800157218
201500433330
201500433340
201600168806
201800155189
201500434427
201700156002
201800156865
201800156248
201800155732
201600168323
201800155741
201800156257
201600168824
201500433359
201700156110
201600170546
201800155760
201600171338
201700154044
201600172068
201700156577
201500434632
201700155533
201700155032
201500432816
201700156380
201500432834
201700156129
201700157126
201800157236
201500433850
201700155589
201800157610
201700154509
201600170564
201500433410
201600169868
201500432870
201500432880
201800157030

CHAUANE DOS SANTOS LIMA
CINTHIA KAYANE DA SILVA

CINTIA RAFAELA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
CLARA RAFAELLE CARDOSO DA SILVA
CLARICE DA SILVA SANTOS
CLAUDIANE DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEIDE DE ALMEIDA FARIAS
CLEOMARA BORGES DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE SOUZA SANTOS

DANIELA DOS SANTOS MELO
DANIELA MENESES DA CRUZ
DANIELA MOURA DOS SANTOS
DANIEL DE FREITAS DANTAS

DANIEL LIMA DOS SANTOS

DANILO BASTOS DOS ANJOS SANTOS
DANILO BENTO SANTANA

DANILO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DANILO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
DANILO SOARES DE SOUZA
DARLITON DOS SANTOS NETO
DEBORA BEVEANY PEREIRA LIMA
DEBORA OLIVEIRA LEMOS

DENY FREITAS RESENDE
DOUGLAS DA COSTA CORREIA
DOUGLAS SANTOS LIMA
EDIMUNDO FLAMEL SANTOS DE SA
EDMILSON SANTOS DE SOUSA
EDUARDA SANTOS SILVEIRA

ELIANA DE ANDRADE CAMPOS
ELIANA DIAS GONGCALVES

ELIELMA SANTOS MACEDO
ELISSANDRA DAMASCENO DA SILVA
ELISSON DE SANTANA

ELPIDIO VICENTE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
EMERSON LEAL BARRETO SANTOS
EMILLY SANTOS PEREIRA

ERICLIS DAVID DA SILVA NUNES
ERIK DA SILVA PEREIRA

EUGENIO DA SILVA SANTOS
FELLYPE ABREU BARROS

FLAVIA TAMIRES DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELE DE MELO LIMA
FRANCIELLE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE SANTOS BRITTO PETRAUSKAS
FRANCIS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA BISPO
FRANK ALLESON MOREIRA DA SILVA
FRANKLIN CORDEIRO DA SILVA
GABRIEL DE ARAUJO LOBAO
GABRIEL FERREIRA ASSUNCAO
GARDENIA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GEISE KELLY RAMALHO FONTES
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95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

201500433439
201800157049
201800155222
201600169429
201700155631
201500433902
201500433448
201700156610
201800156364
201700154090
201700156147
201600171623
201800156373
201700155640
201700154545
201700154142
201500432941
201800154815
201700156808
201600169984
201600172003
201500432422
201800155296
201500433930
201600169993
201800155302
201800157263
201700156209
201800154833
201600168996
201700155696
201700156227
201500432988
201800156749
201800156918
201500433519
201500433009
201500433967
201800157399
201700154204
201700154213
201800156927
201600171759
201600170967
201500435059
201500433985
201500433537
201600169026
201800155385
201600170582
201800156444
201500435003

GEOVANIA SANTOS REZENDE OLIVEIRA
GILENO BATISTA JUNIOR

GIRLAINE PEREIRA SANTOS

GLICIA VASCONCELOS SANTOS
GRAZIELY SANTOS SANTANA
GREEMAX HERNESTO SANTOS SILVA

GREGRE NICOLAS HERNESTO SANTOS SILVA
INGRID RHAYANE DO NASCIMENTO MARTINS

IRIS ARAGAO SOUZA

IRIS LAYANE RODRIGUES TORRES
ISAIAS BERNARDINO DA SILVA

ISLA FERNANDA SANTOS COUTO

ISLA MIRELLY SILVEIRA SILVA

IZAEL DOS SANTOS COUTO

JADSON PASSOS LIMA

JAILTON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JAIRTON ANDRE DE SANTANA JUNIOR
JALISON BARRETO DOS SANTOS
JAMILLY PEREIRA DA SILVA

JANAINA ALVES DE SOUZA

JANAINE SANTOS DA SILVA

JANIELE MELO SANTOS

JEFERSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA

JESSICA LAVINEA ARAGAO MOTA
JESSICA LIMA MATOS

JOANA DE JESUS ALVES

JOAO KAIQUE FREIRE

JOAO PAULO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JOAO RAMON SANTOS SILVA

JOSE ALISSON MACHADO SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO DE LIMA NETO

JOSE EDUARDO SILVA SANTOS

JOSE ERIMATEA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
JOSE JALDENICIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOSE MATHEUS DE JESUS ALVES
JOSERLANDIA DOS SANTOS

JOYSE MATOS DE JESUS

JULIA GRAZIELLE SANTOS DE SANTANA
JULIA MILENA DOS SANTOS SILVA
JULIANA ZEFERINO DOS SANTOS
JUSSARA SILVA DOS SANTOS
KAROLAENY COSTA DOS SANTOS
KETLEN JOSSE REIS DE SANTANA JESUS
KEYLA NAYANI PAES SANTOS

KEYLLA ACACIO DOS SANTOS

LAIANE DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA

LARISSA DA SILVA SANTOS

LARISSA LORRANE DOS SANTOS
LARISSA SANTOS SANTANA

LARYSSA DARLANY DA SILVA CARDOSO
LAURA BEATRIZ PEREIRA DE SANTANA
LAYS ANTONELLE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201700154231
201500433555
201700154723
201800155394
201800155948
201700155749
201600170081
201500433591
201600168619
201700155266
201800154922
201700157369
201800157094
201600171810
201500433081
201600170591
201500434015
201600171294
201800154950
201700156675
201700154269
201600170617
201500434042
201500434051
201600169053
201500434679
201800154978
201800154987
201800156767
201800156776
201500434089
201700155328
201800155527
201500433107
201800157325
201800155008
201500435068
201500434490
201500433125
201800155545
201500433626
201600169634
201600170152
201600170635
201700155810
201500434104
201700155346
201500434973
201600169062
201700155364
201700155829
201800156551
201600169071

LEANDRO DA SILVA SANTOS

LETICIA VASCONCELOS ANDRADE
LILIA DA CUNHA REIS

LORENA CRISTHINE SANTOS SOUZA
LORRANY DE MELO SANTOS

LUCAS BARBOSA DORIA

LUCAS SOARES DA SILVA

LUCILEIDE ANDRADE SANTOS
LUCIMARA SANTOS SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO AMARAL REZENDE
LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA FERREIRA
MAIARA LOUISE DA SILVA CARVALHO
MAISY CORDEIRO DA SILVA

MARAIZA SATURNINO DOS SANTOS
MARCIA FERREIRA NERI

MARCUS VINICIUS LIMA

MARIA CELESTINA DE OLIVEIRA NETA
MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS NETA
MARIA JOSE SOARES DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSINEIDE DE ALMEIDA

MARIA NADIANE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
MARIANA DOS SANTOS

MARIANY TELES PACHECO

MARIA PAULA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MARIA VANESSA SOUZA SANTOS
MARIA VITORIA FERREIRA SANTANA
MARILIA RESENDE MOTA

MARINA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
MARIO JIRLANIO GUILHERME SANTOS
MARTA SANTANA SANTOS

MARTINEZ MICHELE SILVA ALVES
MATHEUS RESENDE OLIVEIRA

MAYK DOS SANTOS

MAYK OLIVEIRA ROSARIO

MICHAEL GOMES BEZERRA

MILENY LIMA SANTOS

MIRELLY CAROLAINY NUNES OLIVEIRA
MONICA ROBERTA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
NADINE VIEIRA COSTA

NATALIA LIMA ARAGAO

NATALIA LUISE DE SANTANA OLIVEIRA
NATALIA POEMA AVELINO COSTA
NATALI ARAGAO DA SILVA

NATALINE SILVA ARAUJO

NATAN DA SILVA FREITAS

NATANIA GOMES SANTOS

NAYLA DA SILVA ARAGAO

NIVIA MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
PABLO DA SILVA SANTOS

PABLO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
PALLOMA SILVA BRITO

PEDRO ALISSON DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES ALVES
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

201800156032
201800156050
201700155927
201700154830
201600170831
201700156684
201600171820
201800156794
201800155071
201800156598
201700156844
201700156067
201500434169
201700155856
201600169151
201600169160
201800157648
201500432665
201600169170
201600168691
201600171660
201500435095
201700154376
201800157577
201600168708
201800156604
201500433161
201700156325
201800155115
201800155590
201700154385
201600170850
201700155883
201800155607
201700154394
201700156334
201600171786
201500434534
201600170878
201500433180

RAMON ALVES DA SILVA

RILLARY ALMEIDA SANTOS

RIVIA KAROLINE NASCIMENTO
RODRIGO GARDEL SANTOS ANDRADE
ROGERIA PEREIRA SOUZA

RONY GONCALVES LIMA

SAMARA DE OLIVEIRA

SAMUEL CARLOS PEREIRA LIMA
SANDY DOS SANTOS FERRO
SHEILA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
SIDRAC ALVES DA SILVA

SIOMARA SILVA DE MATOS
STEFANIE PORTO FERREIRA
TADEU DE ALMEIDA ALVES

TAILA MILANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
TAINA ALVES DA SILVA

TAINA SANTOS DA SILVA

TAIS MARIA FERREIRA MENEZES
TANISE SANTOS SILVA

TATIANE GRACIELE DOS SANTOS
TAYNA SANTOS SILVA

TAYSLAINE MELO SANTOS

TAYS SA FEITOSA

TEREZA RAQUEL DE GOES

THAIS COSTA SANTOS

THAISE DOS SANTOS SILVA

TIAGO BELEM DE ANDRADE
VALDENBERG JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
VALERIA VITORIA SANTOS ANDRADE
VANDESON NUNES DOS ANJOS
VANESSA ROCHA DA CONCEICAO
VICTOR BRENNO PEREIRA SANTOS
VINICIO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
VINICIUS SILVA MELO

VITORIA SANTOS DE SANTANA
VIVIA BEATRIZ DA SILVA SA
WENDY SANTOS BARBOZA
WILLIAM CARVALHO DA SILVA
YLKA PRISCILLA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ZILDA BISPO DE ARAGAO
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